
Product ID: SS-TWF100L

Product Specification Report
Key Attributes

An Ultra Concentrated flash foaming liquid truck and trailer low pH presoak formulated to effectively brighten all 
metal surfaces (chrome, stainless, and aluminum), remove petroleum and hydrocarbon based contaminants 
from all vehicle surfaces in a single application. Performs well in both treated and hard water. Utilizing the newest 
innovation of "Safe Acid." Our safe synthetic acid functions like Hydrochloric Acid but without the immediate 
hazards of non-synthetic hydrochloric acids. Contains a blend of heavy-duty cleaning surfactants, patented 
corrosion inhibitor package, safe for all vehicle finishes. Can be used in full service and automatic Truck Wash 
systems, completely biodegradable and phosphate-free.

12 Corporate Plaza, Suite 150, Newport Beach, CA 92660  •  949.722.4500

An excellent, economical cement truck wash formulated for low, and high-pressure applications. Highly effective 
on chrome, glass and painted surfaces. Recommend to use air injection to boost foaming ability. Allow 30-45 
secods of dwell time. Recommended to be applied before high pH pre-soak in touchless applications. Must be 
removed with high-pressure water.

• Fleet Truck/Bus Washing Systems
• Truck Leasing Dealers
• Truck Washes
• Trian Washes

Physical Form . . . . . . . Liquid 
Color. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Amber
Odor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Mild
pH (Concentrate) . . .1 ~1.5
      ( 1% solution) . . . . 2 ~ 3 
Density - Specific Gravity. . . . . . . . .9.07 lbs. / gal. ~ 1.09
D.O.T. Shipping  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .UN 1760
Flash Point (TCC)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . None
Shelf Life  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1 year

Application 
Pressure Washer
Touchless Gantry Rollover
Touchless Drive-Thru
Friction Gantry Rollover
Friction Drive-Thru

Sizes 
• 5 Gallon Pail
• 30 Gallon Drum

• 55 Gallon Drum
275 Gallon Tote

Oz per gallon
0.25
1.02
1.02
0.50
0.50

Dilution 
500:1
125:1
125:1
260:1
260:1

• Touchless Drive-Thru and Gantry Machines
• Friction Drive-Thru and Gantry Machines
• Pressure Washer Systems
• Manual Bucket Wash

• Revers Osmosis Water
• Natural Water (city or well)
• Soft Water
• Structured Water
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• Modified to Dramatically
Reduce Dermal Sensitivity

• Reduced Odor

• Nearly Eliminated Fuming
• Anti-Corrosive




