

Product Specification Report Key Attributes

Product ID: SS-TWF100L

smartfoamer-pro+

Low pH Vehicle Wash

Description

An Ultra Concentrated flash foaming liquid truck and trailer low pH presoak formulated to effectively brighten all metal surfaces (chrome, stainless, and aluminum), remove petroleum and hydrocarbon based contaminants from all vehicle surfaces in a single application. Performs well in both treated and hard water. Utilizing the newest innovation of "Safe Acid." Our safe synthetic acid functions like Hydrochloric Acid but without the immediate hazards of non-synthetic hydrochloric acids. Contains a blend of heavy-duty cleaning surfactants, patented corrosion inhibitor package, safe for all vehicle finishes. Can be used in full service and automatic Truck Wash systems, completely biodegradable and phosphate-free.

Features

- Modified to Dramatically Reduce Dermal Sensitivity
- Reduced Odor

Benefits

- Nearly Eliminated Furning
- Anti-Corrosive

Applications

An excellent, economical cement truck wash formulated for low, and high-pressure applications. Highly effective on chrome, glass and painted surfaces. Recommend to use air injection to boost foaming ability. Allow 30-45 secods of dwell time. Recommended to be applied before high pH pre-soak in touchless applications. Must be removed with high-pressure water.

Types of Operations

- Fleet Truck/Bus Washing Systems
- Truck Leasing Dealers
- Truck Washes
- Trian Washes

Type of Equipment

- Touchless Drive-Thru and Gantry Machines
- Friction Drive-Thru and Gantry Machines
- Pressure Washer Systems
- Manual Bucket Wash

Water Types

- Revers Osmosis Water
- Natural Water (city or well)
- Soft Water
- Structured Water

Specifications

Physical Form Liquid	
Color Amber	
Odor Mild	
pH (Concentrate)1 ~1.5	
(1% solution) 2 ~ 3	
Density - Specific Gravity9.	07 lbs. / gal. ~ 1.09
D.O.T. ShippingUN	N 1760
Flash Point (TCC)No	one
Shelf Lifel v	ear

Dilutions

Application	Oz per gallon	Dilution
Pressure Washer	0.25	500:1
Touchless Gantry Rollover	1.02	125:1
Touchless Drive-Thru	1.02	125:1
Friction Gantry Rollover	0.50	260:1
Friction Drive-Thru	0.50	260:1

Packaging

Sizes

• 5 Gallon Pail	• 55 Gallon Drum
• 30 Gallon Drum	275 Gallon Tote

Smart Solutions Sales and Support www.smartsolutions.net